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Wettkampf-Nr. 116

50m Brust Frauen A-Finale
Jahrgang 2009 und alter

Platz Name
A-Finale
Susanna Prochaska
Lucy Begale
Kyra Sédbisch
Mylana Tsyrbulova
Nelly Onischke

UhWNER

JG

2005
2008
2008
2007
2007

Verein

SC Chemnitz von 1892
SC Plauen 06

SV 1919 Grimma

TSV Solingen

SC Chemnitz von 1892

Zeit

35.73
35.75
36.09
37.49
38.97
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